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Star-Sealed

i~

Coreless
Rolls

These High-Density Polyethylene
Liners, made with 100% prime
material, provide extra strength at
lighter weight.

Our HD Can Liners are star-sealed
and stocked in gauges from 6 to
22 Microns (25.4 Microns = 1 Mil).
Flat packed or wound on coreless
rolls, these liners are provided in
convenient dispenser boxes.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Made with 100% prime HDPE
100% Recyclable
Star-sealed

vV v.v .y

Packaged in convenient
dispenser boxes

)

HD CORELESS ROLLS

6-17 MICRONS - CLEAR

FITS
7-10 Gallon

12-16 Gallon
20-30 Gallon

31-33 Gallon

40-45 Gallon
55 Gallon

ITEM
5840
5841
5843
5845
5847
5849
5850
5851
5853
5855

56 Gallon - Glutton 5857

55-60 Gallon

5859

WxL
20X 22
24 X 24
24X 33
30X 37
30X37
33 X40
33X40
40 X 48
36 X 60
36 X 60
43X 48
38 X 60

HD FLAT PACKED

6-17 MICRONS - CLEAR

FITS

7-10 Gallon
12-16 Gallon
20-30 Gallon
31-33 Gallon
40-45 Gallon

55 Gallon

ITEM
5800
5805
5810
5815
5820
5822
5825
5830
5835

56 Gallon - Glutton 5832

55-60 Gallon

VISIT WEBSITE RDHpackaging.com

CALL 970-243-6217

5837
5838

WxL
24 X 24
24 X 33
30X 37
30X 37
33 X40
33X40
40 X 48
40 X 48
36 X 60
43X 48
38 X 60
38 X 60

MIC  BAGS/RLS

6

6

8

10
16
12
16
16
12
17
16
16

MIC

6
8
10
13
13
16
14
16
17
16
17
22

50/20
50/20
50/20
25/20
25/10
25/20
25/10
25/10
20/10
20/10
20/10
20/10

BAGS/RLS

CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
CLR
BLK

CASE
COUNT

1000
1000
1000
500
250
500
250
250
200
200
200
200

CASE

COUNT

1000
1000
500
500
500
250
250
250
200
200
200
150

CASE
WT

7

9

17
15
12
21
14
21
14
20
18
20

CASE
WT

12
17
15
19
23
15
18
20
19
18
20
20
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